Est. 2024

ENLEYS

A CULINARY ADVENTURE of the ORIENT

Born amidst the fading shadows of colonial rule in the East, Arthur Henley
was raised amongst vibrant markets and bustling kitchens.
An intrepid gastronome with a penchant for adventure and affinity for the

exotic, Henley embarked on a culinary odyssey across the Orient.

Armed with only a zest for discovery, Henley devoted his life to the
procurement of gastronomic wonders. This establishment is devoted to be

the embodiment of his epicurean spirit and catalogue of indulgences.
Set in the Far East in an era long past, this establishment is a nod, tribute and
fan-addition to the enchanting and whimsical world of Wes.
Qur menu items are its characters;
our wall art, its scenes,

and our music, its soundtrack.

We hope you enjoy this journey as much as we have enjoyed creating it.




0 FOOD

[ Spring & Summer '24 ]

Snacks

Boneless Honey Soy Fried Enoki Mushroom Black Sesame Pork Loin
Chicken & Rice Cake with Sriracha Mayo & Cabbage Salad
[ Dairy Free ] [ Vegan, Dairy Free, Gluten Free ] [ Dairy Free ]
$17 $14 $17

Chinese Cucumber Salad Sesame Miso Bok Choy

[ Vegan, Dairy Free, Gluten Free ] [ Vegan, Dairy Free, Gluten Free ]
$13 $13

Skewers

Negima Soy Chicken Gochujang Chicken Chilli-Glazed Rice Cake
[ Dairy Free, Gluten Free | [ Dairy Free ] [ Vegan, Dairy Free ]
$15 $15 $12

Bowls

Coca Cola Fried Rice Taiwanese Knife-Cut
[ Dairy Free, Gluten Free ] Noodles, Crispy Pork
Belly, Bok Choy
Your choice of: PRty Frea]
Vegan $21 $25
Chicken $24
Prawn $25

Dessert

Mango Pandan Crépe
with Biscoff Crumble
[ Vegetarian |

$16 @\

Not all ingredients are listed, so please disclose all dietaries before ordering.

We always do our best, but we can not guarantee accommodating dietaries that are not mentioned above.



COCKTAILS

[ All of our signatures are designed to be harmoniously balanced, and not particularly sweet, sour or bitter |

Rhett jf
$24
Forward Flavours: Calamansi & Yuzu

Tarsier Calamansi Gin, Kikuyasaka

Yuzu Liqueur, Jackfruit, Passionfruit

[ Non-Alc Version, $22 ]

Inez i
$24

Signatures

Eli |

$24

Forward Flavours: Agave & Green Grape

Casamigos Blanco, Green Grape
Makgeolli, Lime, Rice Malt, Saline

Royal o

$25 —L‘J

Forward Flavours: Passionfruit & Chrysanthemum  Forward Flavours: Sesame & Honey

Casamigos Blanco, Meiri Mandarin
Liqueur, Chrysanthemum, Lemon,
Passionfruit, Saline

Zero S
$24 -,!E‘
Forward Flavours: Mango & Pandan

Husk Agricole, Mango-Infused Rum,
Pandan Massenez, Mango Oleo
Saccharum, Lime, Coconut Water

Sesame-Washed Johnnie Walker Black
Whisky, Acid-Adjusted Honey, Chinese
5-Spice Bitters, Applewood Smoke

Madame D I
§25
Forward Flavours: Lychee & Hibiscus

Massenez, Lemon, lychee, Yuzu Soda

[ Non-Alc Version, $23 ]

Margot i
§25

Forward Flavours: Strawberry & Thai Basil

Noosa Peppered Strawberry Gin, Tarsier
SE Asian Dry Gin, Peddler's Salted Plum

Gin, Lime, Lemongrass, Thai Basil, Saline

[ Non-Alc Version, $23 ]

Pagoda ﬂ
|
by
$24
Forward Flavours: Ginger & Rambutan

Jin Jiji Darjeeling Gin, Gingembre
Massenez, Rambutan, Lemon, Rice
Water, Yuzu Soda

Dmitri

$25 E

Forward Flavours: Chilli, Citrus, Honey

Tarsier Pink Gin, LTP Hibiscus Vodka, Ginger Casamigos Mezcal, Tarsier Khao San Gin,

Campari, Gochujang Honey Syrup, Lime,
Grapefruit Bitters, Saline

Signatures To Share

Agatha Etheline

$34 $38

Forward Flavours: Strawberry & Watermelon Forward Flavours: Aloe Vera & Honeydew

Hendrick's Gin, Tanqueray Gin, Meiri Melon Liqueur,
Kikuyasaka Yuzu Liqueur, Aloe Vera, Lemon, Thai Spice Bitters

Ketel One Vodka, Strawberry Soju,
Watermelon, Milkis, Rhubarb Bitters




WINE

Fizz

150ml 250ml Btl
Alpino Prosecco NV Alpine Valley, VIC $14 $ 56
Ophelia Methode Traditionale Sparkling NV Adelaide Hills, SA $16 $ 64
Brocard Pierre 'Tradition’ Brut Champagne NV Champagne, FR $145
White
Montevento Pinot Grigio 2023 Veneto, ITA $14  $21 $ 56
Stuff & Nonsense Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Marlborough, NZ $15 $ 23 $61
Lightfoot & Sons Chardonnay 2023 Gippsland, VIC $16 $25 $69
Gold Sounds Moscato 2023 Riverland, SA $15 $24 $62
Orange & Rosé
Unico Zelo Esoterico Orange 2023 Riverland, SA $15 $23 $60
Ministry of Clouds Rosé 2024 Mclaren Vale, SA $15 $24 $62
Red
Koerner Pinot Noir 2023 Adelaide Hills, SA $16 $ 25 $72
Sven Joschke 'La Eleanore' Sangiovese 2024 Langhorne Creek, SA $15 $ 23 $ 60
Ottelia Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 Coonawarra, SA $16 $24 $66
Shady Lane Shiraz 2021 Heathcote, VIC $15 $22 $59
[ All beer can be served Vietnamese style or Western style ]
Draught Packaged
Brouhaha Maleny Lager $12 Tiger Lager $1
Brouhaha Hinterland Pale Ale $12 Cass Lager $11
Asahi Super Dry Lager $1
Yulli's Amanda Mandarin  IPA $13
Stone & Wood Pacific Pacific Ale  $ 12
‘ Hiatus Pacific 0% Pacific Ale  $ 10
W )| Peroni Nastro 0% Lager $10
) Cheeky Tiki Apple Cider $13
Cheeky Tiki Pineapple Cider $14



Vodka

Ketel One Netherlands
Belvedere Poland
Grey Goose France
Suntory Haku Japan

Lemon Tree Passage Hibiscus  Australia

Agave

Casamigos Blanco Mexico
Don Julio Blanco Mexico
Casamigos Reposado Mexico
Don Julio Reposado Mexico

Amores Mezcal Verde Mom. Mexico
Casamigos Mezcal Mexico
llegal Mezcal Joven Mexico

Whisky / Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label  Scotland

Glenfiddich 12yr Scotland
Talisker 10yr Scotland
Suntory Toki Japan
Tenjaku Japan
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve  Japan
Jameson Ireland
Canadian Club 12yr Canada
Bulleit USA
Gentleman Jack USA
Makers Mark USA
Rum
Sailor Jerry Spiced USA
Lola Australia
Kraken Trinidad & Tob.
Tanduay Asian Gold Philippines
Husk Agricole Australia
Husk Coconut Australia
Plantation Pineapple Barbados

SPIRITS

$n
$12
$12
$12
$13

$12
$13
$14
$15

$14
$15
$18

$ 11
$13
$15
$12
$14
$23
$ 11
$ 11
$ 11
$12
$14

$n
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13

Tanqueray

Bombay

Four Pillars Yuzu

Ink

Peddler's Gin Salted Plum
Tarsier Calamansi
Tarsier Khao San

Tarsier Pink

Tarsier SE Asian

Tarsier Taipei Old Tom
Archie Rose Sunrise Lime
Hendrick's

Noosa Gin Strawberry
Roku Sakura

Jin Jin Darjeeling Gin

Apéritif / Digestif

Aperol

Campari

Chambord

Cointreau

Kahlua

Madira Paan
Massenez Amaretto
Massenez Gingembre
Massenez Pandan
Meiri Mandarin

Meiri Melon
Kikuyasaka Yuzu
Fernet Branca [45ml]
Amaro Montenegro [45ml]

England
England
Australia
Australia
China
England
England
England
England
England
Australia
Scotland
Australia
Japan
India

Italy
Italy
France
France
Mexico
India
France
France
France
Japan
Japan
Japan
Italy
Italy

Other

Christian Drouin Calvados Sel.

Hennessy VS

Koyomi Shochu

France
France

Japan

$ 11
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$13
$13
$14

$n
$n
$n
$n
$n
$n
$n
$n
$n
$n
$n
$12
$12
$13

$12
$13

$n



" That's the kind of movie that | like to make, where there is
an invented reality and the audience is going to go
someplace where hopefully they've never been before.

The details, that's what the world is made of. "

- Wes Anderson




