

A CULINARY ADVENTURE of the ORIENT

Born amidst the fading shadows of colonial rule in the East, Arthur Henley was raised amongst vibrant markets and bustling kitchens.

An intrepid gastronome with a penchant for adventure and affinity for the exotic, Henley embarked on a culinary odyssey across the Orient.

Armed with only a zest for discovery, Henley devoted his life to the procurement of gastronomic wonders. This establishment is devoted to be the embodiment of his epicurean spirit and catalogue of indulgences.

Set in the Far East in an era long past, this establishment is a nod, tribute and fan-addition to the enchanting and whimsical world of Wes.

Our menu items are its characters; our wall art, its scenes, and our music, its soundtrack.

We hope you enjoy this journey as much as we have enjoyed creating it.





FOOD

[Spring & Summer '24]

Snacks

Boneless Honey Soy Chicken & Rice Cake

[Dairy Free] \$17 Fried Enoki Mushroom with Sriracha Mayo

[Vegan, Dairy Free, Gluten Free] \$14

m Free] Black Sesame Pork Loin & Cabbage Salad

> [Dairy Free] \$17

Chinese Cucumber Salad

[Vegan, Dairy Free, Gluten Free] \$13 Sesame Miso Bok Choy
[Vegan, Dairy Free, Gluten Free]

\$13

Skewers

Negima Soy Chicken [Dairy Free, Gluten Free] \$15 Gochujang Chicken
[Dairy Free]
\$15

Chilli-Glazed Rice Cake
[Vegan, Dairy Free]
\$12

Bowls

Coca Cola Fried Rice

[Dairy Free, Gluten Free]

Your choice of: Vegan \$21

Chicken \$24

Prawn \$25

Taiwanese Knife-Cut Noodles, Crispy Pork Belly, Bok Choy [Dairy Free] \$25

Dessert

Mango Pandan Crêpe with Biscoff Crumble [Vegetarian]

\$16



COCKTAILS

[All of our signatures are designed to be harmoniously balanced, and not particularly sweet, sour or bitter]

Signatures

Rhett \$ 24

Eli \$ 24

Margot

Forward Flavours: Calamansi & Yuzu

Tarsier Calamansi Gin, Kikuyasaka

[Non-Alc Version, \$22]

Casamigos Blanco, Green Grape

Yuzu Liqueur, Jackfruit, Passionfruit

Forward Flavours: Agave & Green Grape

Makgeolli, Lime, Rice Malt, Saline

Forward Flavours: Strawberry & Thai Basil

Noosa Peppered Strawberry Gin, Tarsier SE Asian Dry Gin, Peddler's Salted Plum Gin, Lime, Lemongrass, Thai Basil, Saline

[Non-Alc Version, \$23]



Royal



Pagoda

\$ 24

\$ 24

Forward Flavours: Passionfruit & Chrysanthemum Forward Flavours: Sesame & Honey

Casamigos Blanco, Meiri Mandarin Liqueur, Chrysanthemum, Lemon, Passionfruit, Saline

\$ 25

Sesame-Washed Johnnie Walker Black

Whisky, Acid-Adjusted Honey, Chinese

5-Spice Bitters, Applewood Smoke



Forward Flavours: Ginger & Rambutan

Jin Jiji Darjeeling Gin, Gingembre Massenez, Rambutan, Lemon, Rice Water, Yuzu Soda

Zero

\$ 24



Madame D

Dmitri \$ 25



Forward Flavours: Mango & Pandan

Husk Agricole, Mango-Infused Rum, Pandan Massenez, Mango Oleo Saccharum, Lime, Coconut Water

Forward Flavours: Lychee & Hibiscus

Tarsier Pink Gin, LTP Hibiscus Vodka, Ginger Massenez, Lemon, Lychee, Yuzu Soda

[Non-Alc Version, \$23]

Forward Flavours: Chilli, Citrus, Honey

Casamigos Mezcal, Tarsier Khao San Gin, Campari, Gochujang Honey Syrup, Lime, Grapefruit Bitters, Saline

Signatures To Share

Agatha

\$34

Etheline

Forward Flavours: Strawberry & Watermelon

Ketel One Vodka, Strawberry Soju, Watermelon, Milkis, Rhubarb Bitters \$38

Forward Flavours: Aloe Vera & Honeydew

Hendrick's Gin, Tanqueray Gin, Meiri Melon Liqueur, Kikuyasaka Yuzu Liqueur, Aloe Vera, Lemon, Thai Spice Bitters





WINE



Fizz		150ml	250ml	Btl	
Alpino Prosecco Ophelia Methode Traditionale Sparkling Brocard Pierre 'Tradition' Brut Champagne	NV NV NV	Alpine Valley, VIC Adelaide Hills, SA Champagne, FR	\$ 14 \$ 16		\$ 56 \$ 64 \$ 145
	Wh	ite			
Montevento Pinot Grigio Stuff & Nonsense Sauvignon Blanc Lightfoot & Sons Chardonnay Gold Sounds Moscato	2023 2023 2023 2023	Veneto, ITA Marlborough, NZ Gippsland, VIC Riverland, SA	\$ 14 \$ 15 \$ 16 \$ 15	\$ 21 \$ 23 \$ 25 \$ 24	\$ 56 \$ 61 \$ 69 \$ 62
Orange & Rosé					
Unico Zelo Esoterico Orange Ministry of Clouds Rosé	2023 2024	Riverland, SA McLaren Vale, SA	\$ 15 \$ 15	\$ 23 \$ 24	\$ 60 \$ 62
Red					
Koerner Pinot Noir Sven Joschke 'La Eleanore' Sangiovese Ottelia Cabernet Sauvignon Shady Lane Shiraz	2023 2024 2021 2021	Adelaide Hills, SA Langhorne Creek, SA Coonawarra, SA Heathcote, VIC	\$ 16 \$ 15 \$ 16 \$ 15	\$ 25 \$ 23 \$ 24 \$ 22	\$ 72 \$ 60 \$ 66 \$ 59

BEER & CIDER

[All beer can be served Vietnamese style or Western style]

Draught

Packaged

Brouhaha Maleny	Lager	\$ 12	Tiger	Lager	\$ 11
Brouhaha Hinterland	Pale Ale	\$ 12	Cass	Lager	\$ 11
			Asahi Super Dry	Lager	\$ 11
			Yulli's Amanda Mandarin	IPA	\$ 13
			Stone & Wood Pacific	Pacific Ale	\$ 12
			Hiatus Pacific 0%	Pacific Ale	\$ 10
			Peroni Nastro 0%	Lager	\$ 10
- Lead Per			Cheeky Tiki Apple	Cider	\$ 13
			Cheeky Tiki Pineapple	Cider	\$ 14



SPIRITS

Vodka	Gin
-------	-----

Ketel One	Netherlands	\$ 11	Tanqueray	England	\$ 11
Belvedere	Poland	\$ 12	Bombay	England	\$ 12
Grey Goose	France	\$ 12	Four Pillars Yuzu	Australia	\$ 12
Suntory Haku	Japan	\$ 12	Ink	Australia	\$ 12
Lemon Tree Passage Hibiscus	Australia	\$ 13	Peddler's Gin Salted Plum	China	\$ 12
			Tarsier Calamansi	England	\$ 12
_			Tarsier Khao San	England	\$ 12
Agav	/e		Tarsier Pink	England	\$ 12
			Tarsier SE Asian	England	\$ 12
Casamigos Blanco	Mexico	\$ 12	Tarsier Taipei Old Tom	England	\$ 12
Don Julio Blanco	Mexico	\$ 13	Archie Rose Sunrise Lime	Australia	\$ 13
Casamigos Reposado	Mexico	\$ 14	Hendrick's	Scotland	\$ 13
Don Julio Reposado	Mexico	\$ 15	Noosa Gin Strawberry	Australia	\$ 13
			Roku Sakura	Japan	\$ 13
Amores Mezcal Verde Mom.	Mexico	\$ 14	Jin Jin Darjeeling Gin	India	\$ 14
Casamiaos Mezcal	Mexico	\$ 1.5			

\$ 18

Whisky / Whiskey

Mexico

llegal Mezcal Joven

Johnnie Walker Black Label	Scotland	\$ 11
Johnnie Walker black Label	Scollana	\$ 11
Glenfiddich 12yr	Scotland	\$ 13
Talisker 10yr	Scotland	\$ 15
Suntory Toki	Japan	\$ 12
Tenjaku	Japan	\$ 14
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	Japan	\$ 23
Jameson	Ireland	\$ 11
Canadian Club 12yr	Canada	\$ 11
Bulleit	USA	\$ 11
Gentleman Jack	USA	\$ 12
Makers Mark	USA	\$ 14

Rum

Sailor Jerry Spiced	USA	\$ 11
Lūla	Australia	\$ 12
Kraken	Trinidad & Tob.	\$ 12
Tanduay Asian Gold	Philippines	\$ 12
Husk Agricole	Australia	\$ 12
Husk Coconut	Australia	\$ 12
Plantation Pineapple	Barbados	\$ 13

Apéritif / Digestif

,	3	
Aperol	Italy	\$ 11
Campari	Italy	\$ 11
Chambord	France	\$ 11
Cointreau	France	\$ 11
Kahlua	Mexico	\$ 11
Madira Paan	India	\$ 11
Massenez Amaretto	France	\$ 11
Massenez Gingembre	France	\$ 11
Massenez Pandan	France	\$ 11
Meiri Mandarin	Japan	\$ 11
Meiri Melon	Japan	\$ 11
Kikuyasaka Yuzu	Japan	\$ 12
Fernet Branca [45ml]	Italy	\$ 12
Amaro Montenegro [45ml]	Italy	\$ 13

Other

Christian Drouin Calvados Sel.	France	\$ 12
Hennessy VS	France	\$ 13
Koyomi Shochu	Japan	\$ 11



"That's the kind of movie that I like to make, where there is an invented reality and the audience is going to go someplace where hopefully they've never been before.

The details, that's what the world is made of. "

- Wes Anderson





